
Supported 
by volunteers  

Barista Coffee 

Hot Drinks 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

£2.00 (regular ) / £3.00 (large) 

£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large) 

£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large)

£3.65 (regular)  

£4.30 (regular) / £5.50 (large) 

£2.35 (single) / £3.15 (double)

Specialty Drinks 
Hot Chocolate

Luxury Chocolate

Spiced Chai Latte

Dirty Chai Latte

Matcha Latte 

Horlicks 

£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large) 

£4.65 (regular) / £6.00 (large) 

£3.65 (regular) /£4.50 (large) 

£4.30 (regular) /£5.50 (large) 

£5.85 (regular) / £6.70 (large)

£3.65 (regular)/ £4.50 (large)

Artisan Tea

Bucks Blend  

Peppermint 

Earl Grey 

Rooibus 

Lemongrass & Ginger 

Camomile

Hedgerow & Hibiscus 

Green tea 

Matcha

£2.00 (pot )

£3.25 (pot)

£3.25 (pot)

£3.25 (pot) 

£3.25 (pot) 

£3.25 (pot) 

£3.25 (pot)

£3.25 (pot) 

£4.40 (pot)  

Children’s Hot Drinks
Babyccino (with a dusting of coco)
Add marshmallow 

Baby Chocolate
Add marshmallow 

Child’s Chocolate

Luxury Child’s Chocolate 

£80p
25p 

£1.30 
25p 

£2.60

 £3.65 

  

Extra 
Coffee shot 

Vanilla Syrup  (SF available)
Hazelnut Syrup  (SF available)
Caramel Syrup  (SF available)
Terrys Chocolate Orange 

Coconut Milk 
GF Oat Milk 

Honey

Matcha

Lemon 

Take out cup (one size) 

90p

90p
90p
90p
90p

80p 
Free 

80p

£2.20

Free

30p 

We use two shots as standard, three shots for Large 


