

Hot Drinks

Barista Coffee

We use two shots as standard, three shots for Large

Americano	£2.00 (regular) / £3.00 (large)
Cappuccino	£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large)
Latte	£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large)
Flat White	£3.65 (regular)
Mocha	£4.30 (regular) / £5.50 (large)
Espresso	£2.35 (single) / £3.15 (double)

Specialty Drinks

Hot Chocolate	£3.65 (regular) / £4.50 (large)
Luxury Chocolate	£4.65 (regular) / £6.00 (large)
Spiced Chai Latte	£3.65 (regular) /£4.50 (large)
Dirty Chai Latte	£4.30 (regular) /£5.50 (large)
Matcha Latte	£5.85 (regular) / £6.70 (large)
Horlicks	£3.65 (regular)/ £4.50 (large)

Children's Hot Drinks

Babyccino (with a dusting of coco) Add marshmallow	£80p 25p
Baby Chocolate Add marshmallow	£1.30 25p
Child's Chocolate	£2.60
Luxury Child's Chocolate	£3.65

Artisan Tea

Bucks Blend	£2.00 (pot
Peppermint	£3.25 (pot)
Earl Grey	£3.25 (pot)
Rooibus	£3.25 (pot)
Lemongrass & Ginger	£3.25 (pot)
Camomile	£3.25 (pot)
Hedgerow & Hibiscus	£3.25 (pot)
Green tea	£3.25 (pot)
Matcha	£4.40 (pot)

Extra

Coffee shot	90p
Vanilla Syrup (SF available) Hazelnut Syrup (SF available) Caramel Syrup (SF available) Terrys Chocolate Orange	90p 90p 90p 90p
Coconut Milk GF Oat Milk	80p Free
Honey	80p
Matcha	£2.20
Lemon	Free
Take out cup (one size)	30p



